Company Shop Online Community Media Centre Contact Us Login | Register View Cart
Search 08 9258 8444
Home / Shop Online / Cabling Accessories / Conduits / Conduit - Split Conduit    Email Us    Print
Shop Online
Conduit - Split Conduit
Conduit - Split Condut (Loom Tube)
Colour: Black
Note: Used for running cable protection in
Eletrical/Machinery/Building Harness wiring.
Flexible body facilitates your corner / elbow
wiring.
Material: Made from Flame Retardent Polypropylene
Operating
Temperature:
Minimum Temperature 85.C
Part No
Diamentions Inside
(mm)
Diamentionas Outside
(mm)
Wall Thickness
(mm)
Wrapping Range
(mm)
Packing Size
(Metre)
SC07PK  7.2  10.2 1.5  7.0 10
SC07PK25  7.2  10.2  10.5  7.0  25
SC07PK50  7.2  10.2  1.5  7.0  50
SC11SPK  10.7  14.1  1.7  10.5  10
SC11SPK25
10.7  14.1  1.7  10.5 25
SC11SPK50
10.7  14.1  1.7  10.5 50
SC13PK  13.3  17.5  2.1  13.0  10
SC13PK25  13.3  17.5  2.1  13.0  25
SC13PK50  13.3  17.5  2.1  13.0  50
SC15PK  15.0  19.2  2.1  14.5  10
SC15PK25  15.0  19.2  2.1  14.5  25
SC15PK50  15.0  19.2  2.1  14.5  50
SC19PK  19.3  23.5 2.1  19.0  10
SC19PK25  19.3  23.5  2.1  19.0 25
SC19PK50 19.3 23.5 2.1 19.0 50
SC22PK  22.0  27.0  2.5  21.5  10
SC22PK25 22.0  27.0 2.5  21.5  25
SC22PK50 22.0  27.0  2.5  21.5  50
SC28PK  28.0  34.0 3.0  27.5  10
SC28PK25  28.0 34.0  3.0  27.5 25
SC28PK50 28.0 34.0  3.0  27.5  50
SC36PK  36.0  42.0 3.0  35.0  10
SC36PK25 36.0  42.0 3.0  35.0 25
SC48PK  48.0  54.5  3.2  47.0  10
SC48PK25 48.0  54.5  3.2  47.0  25
Privacy Statement   General Terms & Conditions   Website Terms & Conditions of Trade
Copyright © 2015 Engineering Supplies. Web by Square18.
Cable Motors Dry Treat Raychem Heatshrink Lugs & Terminals Utilux
Products Specification Related Products
Page 1 of 1Engineering Supplies - PLP, Preformed Line Products, Electrical distributors and supp...
17/08/2015http://engineeringsupplies.com.au/product.asp?id=3107